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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA57597 neelam bibi fazal rabi f 449 500 89.8 2 89.8

2 SA65388 Muneeba Hasan Mahboob ul
Hasan

f 1718 2000 85.9 1 85.9

3 SA55230 Zia Ur Rahman Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 428 500 85.6 * FATA 2 85.6

4 SA58148 MARYAM FAIZ FAIZ ULLAH f 3 4 83.25 * Female
Reserved

1 83.25

5 SA58505 Ghayoor Ahmad
Khan

Amir Zaman m 3 4 83.25 3 83.25

6 SA53623 Hina Zameen MUHAMMAD
ZAMIN

f 3 4 81.25 * Female
Reserved

2 81.25

7 SA59735 MUHAMMAD
SUFYAN

ANWAR ZADA m 3 4 79.25 3 79.25

8 SA59133 Muhib Ullah Khosh Akbar
Shah

m 1726 2200 78.45 2 78.45

9 SA60549 MADEEHA SHAH Naeem Shah f 3 4 76.5 2 76.5

10 SA65469 Shakira bibi Muhammad khan f 3 4 76.25 3 76.25

11 SA59808 GHULAM MAEEN
UDDIN

ZAR SHED m 1659 2200 75.41 1 75.41

12 SA59983 Hussain Sajjad Naik Muhammad m 3 4 75.25 3 75.25



13 SA55793 Muhammad Awais Zafar Ullah m 1490 2000 74.5 3 74.5

14 SA58275 ALI RAZA FARMAN ALI m 1484 2000 74.2 2 74.2

15 SA53201 Durdana shah Shah Roz khan f 408 550 74.18 2 74.18

16 SA58242 Usman Ali Hussain
Muhammad

m 2 4 73.5 3 73.5

17 SA57589 RAHBER
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

m 2 4 72.75 2 72.75

18 SA58029 TARIQ HUSSAIN SADIQ HUSSAIN m 2 4 72.75 2 72.75

19 SA58833 NIGHAT BIBI MERZA GUL f 2 4 72.75 * Female
Reserved

1 72.75

20 SA58277 TUFAIL AHMAD SARDAR
HUSSAIN

m 1075 1500 71.67 2 71.67

21 SA54165 Warisha Bibi Zain Ul Abidin f 1062 1500 70.8 * Female
Reserved

2 70.8

22 SA58340 Sikandar Khan Hasham Khan m 1057 1500 70.47 1 70.47

23 SA57812 Junaid Ullah Ikram Ullah m 349 500 69.8 2 69.8

24 SA65294 Irfan Ullah Dilawar khan m 1395 2000 69.75 2 69.75

25 SA59496 Sara Begum Lal Rahim f 1045 1500 69.67 1 69.67

26 SA60194 Izaz Khan Wahid Zaman m 2 4 69.5 2 69.5

27 SA57551 Anfal Bibi Ishaq Ahmad f 1037 1500 69.13 2 69.13

28 SA65199 WASEELA BIBI YOUSAF KHAN f 1377 2000 68.85000000000001 * Female
Reserved

3 68.85000000000001

29 SA56992 Zakia Bibi Ahmad Khan f 1031 1500 68.73 4 68.73

30 SA55158 Muhammad Israr Aleem Khan m 2 4 68.5 3 68.5



31 SA59571 Iqrar Haider Amir Sultan m 1094 1600 68.38 1 68.38

32 SA60656 HILAL RAHMAN BACHA RAHMAN m 2 4 68.25 2 68.25

33 SA52958 Maaz ali Sher Ali Khan m 1016 1500 67.73 3 67.73

34 SA57830 Haidar Ali Shamroz Khan m 1074 1600 67.13 2 67.13

35 SA64652 Muhammad
Waseem

Sher Afzal m 799 1200 66.58 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 66.58

36 SA55188 Saima BiBi Gul Muhammad f 329 500 65.8 * Female
Reserved

2 65.8

37 SA58776 NADEEMA BIBI SAID GUL f 2 4 65.5 * Female
Reserved

3 65.5

38 SA60225 Zarafat Bibi Yar Muhammad
Khan

f 1300 2000 65.0 2 65.0

39 SA55842 Muneeba Alam Amir Alam Khan f 2 4 64.5 2 64.5

40 SA57292 Salman Ahmad Bakht Roidar m 773 1200 64.42 2 64.42

41 SA56897 Rahmat ullah Atta ur Rahman m 349 550 63.45 2 63.45

42 SA55502 Anfal Zada Sahib Zada f 3 4 61.273 1 61.273

43 SA60465 BUSHRA BIBI SHAH ZADA f 1220 2000 61.0 * Female
Reserved

2 61.0

44 SA64678 Nouman Gul Azeem khan m 330 550 60.0 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 60.0

45 SA64808 Alina bibi Mian said f 281 550 51.09 3 51.09

46 SA63185 Jibran Khalil Jamal Khan m 276 550 50.18 1 50.18

47 SA57919 Fatima inam Inamullah f 253 550 46.0 * Female
Reserved

2 46.0



48 SA58342 Anmol soghat
Durrani

Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 0 0 0.0 * 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


